

Affiliated to the University of Madras Accredited by NAAC C.T.H. Road, Thiruninravur – 602 024.

Prof. Dr. A. KANAGARAJ, M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D., Chairman Er. K. NAVARAJ, M. Tech., Vice – Chairman Mrs. K. VIJAYAKUMARI, M.A., B.Ed., Secretary Dr. P. GUHAN, M.C.A., M.Phil., Ph.D., Principal

Phone: College: 26340953, 26300251

CELEBRATION ON INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY:



Our college released a news article for World Women's Day. The news article was received by Dr. Vimala Annadurai, Head of the Tamil Department at Chellammal College of Arts and Science. Women's health issues and empowerment were the topics of speeches by Dr. Bargavi of Saveetha Dental Hospital, Mrs. Kalai Selvi of R M Jain Govt., Girls HSS, and Dr. Geetha of Govt. Hospital, Thiruninravur. The winners were given prizes by Dr. Bargavi of Saveetha Dental Hospital to the competitors.



Affiliated to the University of Madras Accredited by NAAC C.T.H. Road, Thiruninravur – 602 024.

Prof. Dr. A. KANAGARAJ, M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D., Chairman Er. K. NAVARAJ, M. Tech., Vice – Chairman Mrs. K. VIJAYAKUMARI, M.A., B.Ed., Secretary Dr. P. GUHAN, M.C.A., M.Phil., Ph.D., Principal

Phone: College: 26340953, 26300251

CELEBRATING TEACHER'S DAY:





Affiliated to the University of Madras Accredited by NAAC C.T.H. Road, Thiruninravur – 602 024.

Prof. Dr. A. KANAGARAJ, M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D., Chairman Er. K. NAVARAJ, M. Tech., Vice – Chairman Mrs. K. VIJAYAKUMARI, M.A., B.Ed., Secretary Dr. P. GUHAN, M.C.A., M.Phil., Ph.D., Principal

Phone: College: 26340953, 26300251

WOMEN EMPOWERMENT CELL:







Affiliated to the University of Madras Accredited by NAAC C.T.H. Road, Thiruninravur – 602 024.

Prof. Dr. A. KANAGARAJ, M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D., Chairman Er. K. NAVARAJ, M. Tech., Vice – Chairman Mrs. K. VIJAYAKUMARI, M.A., B.Ed., Secretary Dr. P. GUHAN, M.C.A., M.Phil., Ph.D., Principal

Phone: College: 26340953, 26300251

ANTI-RAGGING CELL





Prof. Dr. A. KANAGARAJ, M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D., Chairman Er. K. NAVARAJ, M. Tech., Vice – Chairman Mrs. K. VIJAYAKUMARI, M.A., B.Ed., Secretary Dr. P. GUHAN, M.C.A., M.Phil., Ph.D., Principal

COUNCELLING ROOM:

